Date

11/01/2022
11/03/2022
11/07/2022
11/10/2022
11/15/2022
11/16/2022
11/18-11/19/2022
11/22/2022
11/30/2022
12/02/2022
12/03/2022
12/06/2022
120/07/2022
12/09/2022
12/10/2022
12/14/2022
12/17/2022
12/30-12/31/2022
01/04/2023
01/05/2023
01/06-01/07/2023
01/10/2023
01/11/2023
01/14/2023
01/18/2023

01/20 - 01/21/2023
01/25/2023
01/27/2023
02/03-02/04/2023
02/10-02/11/2023
02/16-02/18/2023
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2022 - 2023 Cedar Park Wrestling
2150 Cypress Creek Road, Cedar Park, TX 78613
HOME JV 5:00 VARSITY 6:30 unless noted / Tournaments TBD

Event
1st DAY OF PRACTICE
Hydration Testing

1st DAY FOOTBALL PLAYERS PRACTICE

LBJ TRI
WRESTLE OFF
Rouse Dual

Capital City Classic Tournament

Lake Travis Scrimmage 9-11
CHAPARRAL TRI

Smithson Valley Tournament
Smithson Valley Tournament
WRESTLE OFF

Hays Tri Meet

Tiger Ambush

Russ Pedersen Tournament
COMAL CANYON DUAL
Hill Country Tournament
Allen Outlaw Tournament
JV-TBD

PICTURE DAY - 4:00 PM

Centex Wrestling Tournament

WRESTLE OFF (if needed)
Georgetown / College Station

Lake Travis Classic Tournament
GLENN DUAL (SENIOR / ALUMNI NIGHT)

Black and Blue Tournament

LEANDER BACKYARD BRAWL DUAL

JV District

District Tournament
Regional Tournament
STATE

Principal: John Sloan

Athletic Directors: Michael Quintero, Cami Jenschke

Leander ISD Athletic Director : Jody Hormann

Location
CEDAR PARK
CEDAR PARK
CEDAR PARK
CEDAR PARK
CEDAR PARK
Rouse HS
Delco Center
Lake Travis
CEDAR PARK
Smithson Valley HS
Smithson Valley HS
CEDAR PARK
Hays HS
Dripping Springs
SA Johnson HS
CEDAR PARK
Vista Ridge HS
Allen

TBD

CEDAR PARK
Delco Center
CEDAR PARK
Georgetown
Lake Travis HS
CEDAR PARK
Steele HS
Leander HS
Delco Center
Delco Center
Delco Center
Berry Center

Coach: Andy Peterson

Coach: Beau Barksdale

Varsity M
X
X

X X X X X X

X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X

Varsity W JV
X X
X X
X
X X
X
X
X X
X X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
X X
X X
X X
X
X X
X
X
X
X

Athletic Trainers: Stefany Austin, David Bowman
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IN SEASON PRACTICE SCHEDULE NOVEMBER 11/1 - 11/7
PRACTICE WILL BE 2:10-4:10 On non competition Days
until Varsity Football is Finished. When Football is finished it will move to

11/7 - END OF SEASON
November 7th Freshman Football Players Start - EVERYONE PRACTICES 4:00-6:00

BREAK SCHEDULE:
PRACTICE

November 21-23 - 9:00-11:00
November 25 and 26 - 9:00-11:00
December 19 and 20 - 9:00-11:00
December 27, 28, 29 - 9:00-11:00

BREAK WRESTLING COMPETITIONS:
December 30, 31 - Allen Outlaw

STATE HOTEL

Hyatt Place Houston/Katy

Address: 1401 N Westgreen Blvd, Katy, TX 77449
Phone: (832) 913-1244

February 17-19



