

2022 - 2023 Cedar Park Wrestling 2150 Cypress Creek Road, Cedar Park, TX 78613 HOME JV 5:00 VARSITY 6:30 unless noted / Tournaments TBD

Date	Event	Location	Varsity M	Varsity W	JV
11/01/2022	1st DAY OF PRACTICE	CEDAR PARK	Х	Х	Χ
11/03/2022	Hydration Testing	CEDAR PARK	Х	X	Х
11/07/2022	1st DAY FOOTBALL PLAYERS PRACTICE	CEDAR PARK			Χ
11/10/2022	LBJ TRI	CEDAR PARK	Х	X	Х
11/15/2022	WRESTLE OFF	CEDAR PARK	Х	Х	
11/16/2022	Rouse Dual	Rouse HS	Х	Х	
11/18-11/19/2022	Capital City Classic Tournament	Delco Center	Х	Х	Х
11/22/2022	Lake Travis Scrimmage 9-11	Lake Travis	Х	Х	Х
11/30/2022	CHAPARRAL TRI	CEDAR PARK	X	X	
12/02/2022	Smithson Valley Tournament	Smithson Valley HS			Х
12/03/2022	Smithson Valley Tournament	Smithson Valley HS	Х	Х	
12/06/2022	WRESTLE OFF	CEDAR PARK	X	X	
120/07/2022	Hays Tri Meet	Hays HS	Х	Х	
12/09/2022	Tiger Ambush	Dripping Springs			Х
12/10/2022	Russ Pedersen Tournament	SA Johnson HS	Х	Х	
12/14/2022	COMAL CANYON DUAL	CEDAR PARK	X	X	Χ
12/17/2022	Hill Country Tournament	Vista Ridge HS	Х	Х	
12/30-12/31/2022	Allen Outlaw Tournament	Allen	Х	Х	
01/04/2023	JV - TBD	TBD			Х
01/05/2023	PICTURE DAY - 4:00 PM	CEDAR PARK	X	X	Χ
01/06-01/07/2023	Centex Wrestling Tournament	Delco Center	Х	Х	
01/10/2023	WRESTLE OFF (if needed)	CEDAR PARK	X	X	
01/11/2023	Georgetown / College Station	Georgetown	Х	Х	Х
01/14/2023	Lake Travis Classic Tournament	Lake Travis HS	Х	Х	Х
01/18/2023	GLENN DUAL (SENIOR / ALUMNI NIGHT)	CEDAR PARK	X	X	Χ
01/20 - 01/21/2023	Black and Blue Tournament	Steele HS	Х	Х	
01/25/2023	LEANDER BACKYARD BRAWL DUAL	Leander HS	Х	Х	Х
01/27/2023	JV District	Delco Center			Х
02/03-02/04/2023	District Tournament	Delco Center	Х	Х	
02/10-02/11/2023	Regional Tournament	Delco Center	Х	Х	
02/16-02/18/2023	STATE	Berry Center	Х	Х	

Principal: John Sloan Athletic Directors: Michael Quintero, Cami Jenschke Leander ISD Athletic Director : Jody Hormann

Coach: Andy Peterson Coach: Beau Barksdale Athletic Trainers: Stefany Austin, David Bowman



IN SEASON PRACTICE SCHEDULE NOVEMBER 11/1 - 11/7

PRACTICE WILL BE 2:10-4:10 On non competition Days until Varsity Football is Finished. When Football is finished it will move to

11/7 - END OF SEASON

November 7th Freshman Football Players Start - EVERYONE PRACTICES 4:00-6:00

BREAK SCHEDULE:

PRACTICE November 21-23 - 9:00-11:00 November 25 and 26 - 9:00-11:00 December 19 and 20 - 9:00-11:00 December 27, 28, 29 - 9:00-11:00

BREAK WRESTLING COMPETITIONS:

December 30, 31 - Allen Outlaw

STATE HOTEL

Hyatt Place Houston/Katy Address: 1401 N Westgreen Blvd, Katy, TX 77449 Phone: (832) 913-1244 February 17-19